11/8/23, 10:15 AM

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

KAMALINI
BAHUBALI

PALLAVI JHA

ANUJA VIVEK
JOSHI

Any Other
(specify)

WALCHAND AND
COMPANY PVT
LTD

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Scrip Code : 501370

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

8,036

5,390

1,620

1,026

16,64,354

16,64,354

16,72,390

16,72,390

Quarter Ending : 30-Sep-23

0.00

8,036 0.28
5,390 0.19
1,620 0.06
1,026 0.04
16,64,354 57.31
16,64,354 57.31
16,72,390 57.59
0.00

16,72,390 57.59

8,036

5,390

1,620

1,026

16,64,354

16,64,354

16,72,390

16,72,390

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=501370&qtrid=119.01&QtrName=30-Sep-23

0.00

0.28

0.19

0.06

0.04

57.31

57.31

57.59

0.00

57.59

8,036

5,390

1,620

1,026

16,64,354

16,64,354

16,72,390

16,72,390

7


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

11/8/23, 10:16 AM Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code : 501370 Quarter ending : 30-Sep-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -

B2) Institutions

. 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
(Domestic)

Banks 9 9280 9,280 0.32 9,280 0.32 2,790
Sub Total B1 9 9280 9,280 0.32 9,280 0.32 2,790

B3) Institutions
(Foreign)

B4) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -

0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -

State
Government / 1 540 540 0.02 540 0.02 540
Governor

Sub Total B3 1 540 540 0.02 540 0.02 540

B5) Non-

- 0 0 0. .00 - - -
Institutions 00 0.0

Trusts where any
person
belonging to
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
"trustee’,
'beneficiary’, or
‘author of the
trust'

1 61040 61,040 2.10 61,040 2.10 61,040

WALCHAND
DIAMOND 1 61040 61,040 2.10 61,040 2.10 61,040
JUBILEE TRUST

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund

(IEPF)

INVESTOR

EDUCATION

AND

PROTECTION

FUND 1 169260 1,69,260 5.83 1,69,260 5.83 1,69,260
AUTHORITY

MINISTRY OF

CORPORATE

AFFAIRS

1 169260 1,69,260 5.83 1,69,260 5.83 1,69,260

Resident 3905 664219 6,64,219 22.87 6,64,219 22.87 5,87,709
Individuals
holding nominal

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=501370&qtrid=119.01&QtrName=30-Sep-23 1/2


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

11/8/23, 10:16 AM Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

3 188037 1,88,037 6.48 1,88,037 6.48 99,337

DNYANA ANAND

PATIL 1 30377 30,377 1.05 30,377 1.05 30,377

VIKRAM
MOHANDEEP 1 68960 68,960 2.37 68,960 2.37 68,960
CHANDIRAMANI

VIVEK
WADHAVKAR 1 88700 88,700 3.05 88,700 3.05
TRUSTEE

Non Resident

Indians (NRIs) 35 18685 18,685 0.64 18,685 0.64 18,305

Bodies

33 25984 25,984 0.89 25,984 0.89 25,154
Corporate

Any Other
(specify)

Clearing
Members

109 94455 94,455 3.256 94,455 3.25 94,455

3 72 72 0.00 72 0.00 72

MOHAN DEEP
CHANDIRAMANI 1 50000 50,000 1.72 50000  1.72 50,000
HUF

Sub Total B4 4087 1221680 12,21,680 42.07 12,21,680 42.07 10,55,260
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 4097 1231500 12,31,500 4241 12,31,500 42.41 10,58,590
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=501370&qtrid=119.01&QtrName=30-Sep-23 2/2



11/8/23, 10:16 AM Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code : 501370 Quarter ending : 30-Sep-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 ° >
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the
extent information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=501370&qtrid=119.01&QtrName=30-Sep-23 17


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

11/8/23, 10:16 AM Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code : 501370 Quarter ending : 30-Sep-23

For the Annexure B we have considered the following:
As on the end of previous 1st quarter - details for June 2023 is provided
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter - details for March 2023 is provided
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter - details for December 2022 is provided

As on the end of previous 4th quarter - details for October 2022 is provided

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpCompanyRemark.aspx?scripcd=501370&qtrid=119.01&CompName=WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.&Qtr... 17


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

11/8/23, 10:16 AM Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code : 501370 Quarter ending : 30-Sep-23

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=501370&qtrid=119.01&CompName=WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.&QtrName=3... 17


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

11/8/23, 10:16 AM Shareholding Pattern

XFPERIEMNCE THE MNEW

m

Shareholding Pattern

WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code : 501370 Quarter Ending : 30-Sep-23

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Walchand
Pallavi . and :
1 Jha India Company India 56 Yes Yes 30/07/1999
Private
Limited

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under
Column 111, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.

# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/SBO.aspx?code=330674&scripcd=501370&qtrid=119.01&CompName=WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.&QtrN...  1/1


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

11/8/23, 10:16 AM Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code : 501370 Quarter ending : 30-Sep-23

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 100.00 0.22
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 0.20
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 0.20
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 0.19
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 0.20

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpforeignownership.aspx?scripcd=501370&qtrid=119.01&QtrName=30-Sep-23


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

