

WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code: 501370 Quarter Ending: 30-Sep-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a %	Number of Rights he each cla securit	eld in ss of	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
					of (A+B+C2)	Χ		
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		3	8,036	8,036	0.28	8,036	0.28	8,036
KAMALINI BAHUBALI	Promoter	1	5,390	5,390	0.19	5,390	0.19	5,390
PALLAVI JHA	Promoter	1	1,620	1,620	0.06	1,620	0.06	1,620
ANUJA VIVEK JOSHI	Promoter	1	1,026	1,026	0.04	1,026	0.04	1,026
Any Other (specify)		1	16,64,354	16,64,354	57.31	16,64,354	57.31	16,64,354
WALCHAND AND COMPANY PVT LTD	Promoter	1	16,64,354	16,64,354	57.31	16,64,354	57.31	16,64,354
Sub Total A1		4	16,72,390	16,72,390	57.59	16,72,390	57.59	16,72,390
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		4	16,72,390	16,72,390	57.59	16,72,390	57.59	16,72,390



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code: 501370 **Quarter ending**: 30-Sep-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		No. of fully		Shareholding		Total	No. of equity	Sub-ca	tegorization of sha	res (XV)
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of paid up	Total no. shares held	% calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a %	No. of Voting Rights	as a % of Total	shares held in dematerialized form(Not	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Silarenolders		shares held	Heid	of (A+B+C2)	riigiits	Voting right	Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Banks	9	9280	9,280	0.32	9,280	0.32	2,790			
Sub Total B1	9	9280	9,280	0.32	9,280	0.32	2,790			
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B4) Central Government/										
State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
State Government / Governor	1	540	540	0.02	540	0.02	540			
Sub Total B3	1	540	540	0.02	540	0.02	540			
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'	1	61040	61,040	2.10	61,040	2.10	61,040			
WALCHAND DIAMOND JUBILEE TRUST	1	61040	61,040	2.10	61,040	2.10	61,040			
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	169260	1,69,260	5.83	1,69,260	5.83	1,69,260			
INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS	1	169260	1,69,260	5.83	1,69,260	5.83	1,69,260			
Resident Individuals holding nominal	3905	664219	6,64,219	22.87	6,64,219	22.87	5,87,709			

11/8/23, 10:16 AM					Sharehold	ling Pattern	n Public ShareHol	d
share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs								
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	3	188037	1,88,037	6.48	1,88,037	6.48	99,337	
DNYANA ANAND PATIL	1	30377	30,377	1.05	30,377	1.05	30,377	
VIKRAM MOHANDEEP CHANDIRAMANI	1	68960	68,960	2.37	68,960	2.37	68,960	
VIVEK WADHAVKAR TRUSTEE	1	88700	88,700	3.05	88,700	3.05		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	35	18685	18,685	0.64	18,685	0.64	18,305	
Bodies Corporate	33	25984	25,984	0.89	25,984	0.89	25,154	
Any Other (specify)	109	94455	94,455	3.25	94,455	3.25	94,455	
Clearing Members	3	72	72	0.00	72	0.00	72	
MOHAN DEEP CHANDIRAMANI HUF	1	50000	50,000	1.72	50,000	1.72	50,000	
Sub Total B4	4087	1221680	12,21,680	42.07	12,21,680	42.07	10,55,260	
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	4097	1231500	12,31,500	42.41	12,31,500	42.41	10,58,590	

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code: 501370 Quarter ending: 30-Sep-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code: 501370 Quarter ending: 30-Sep-23

For the Annexure B we have considered the following:

As on the end of previous 1st quarter - details for June 2023 is provided

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter - details for March 2023 is provided

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter - details for December 2022 is provided

As on the end of previous 4th quarter - details for October 2022 is provided



WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code: 501370 Quarter ending: 30-Sep-23

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	
No.	Member	Beneficial Owner	held	shares	Trading Member	
SI.	Name of the Trading	Name of the	No. of shares	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the	



WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code: 501370 Quarter Ending: 30-Sep-23

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Sr.No	Details o	f the SBO (I)		Details of holding/ exercise of a reporting company, whether downer (II) Whether by virt			rect or indire	Date of creation / acquisition of		
	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest# (IV)
1	Pallavi Jha	India	Walchand and Company Private Limited	India		56		Yes	Yes	30/07/1999

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.

This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.



WALCHAND PEOPLEFIRST LTD.

Scrip Code: 501370 Quarter ending: 30-Sep-23

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	0.22
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	0.20
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	0.20
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	0.19
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	0.20